LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
VH4–1/4
Inverter
V5d
MC74VHC1G04
V5d1
3
2

Figure 4. Switching Waveforms *Includes all probe and jig capacitance
Figure 5. Test Circuit
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nomenclature
MC74VHC1G04DFT1 MC 74 VHC1G 04 DF T1 SC–70/SC–88A/ 178 mm (7 in)
SOT–353 3000 Unit
MC74VHC1G04DFT2 MC 74 VHC1G 04 DF T2 SC–70/SC–88A/ 178 mm (7 in)
SOT–353 3000 Unit
MC74VHC1G04DFT4 MC 74 VHC1G 04 DF T4 SC–70/SC–88A/ 330 mm (13 in)
SOT–353 10,000 Unit
MC74VHC1G04DTT1 MC 74 VHC1G 04 DT T1 SOT–23/TSOPS/ 178 mm (7 in)
SC–59 3000 Unit
MC74VHC1G04DTT3 MC 74 VHC1G 04 DT T3 SOT–23/TSOPS/ 330 mm (13 in)
SC–59 10,000 Unit
Device
Order Number Circuit
Indicator